
STONE-BAKED PIZZAS

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which 
handles non-vegan ingredients, with a ‘may contain’ warning. (V-M) Made with veggie ingredients; however, produced in a 
factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a ‘may contain’ warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated 
vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. 

Do you have any allergies?
Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not 
list all ingredients. We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully 
guarantee that products are ‘100% free from’ allergens, owing to cross-contamination, as we do not have specific allergen-free zones 
in our kitchens; therefore, it is not possible to fully guarantee allergen separation. Even if you have eaten a dish previously, please 
inform staff of any food allergies before placing your order, so that every precaution may be taken in the kitchen to prevent cross-
contamination. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. 
All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur, and calories 
stated (excluding drinks options) are subject to change. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. All products and offers are subject 
to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. Prices are 
in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from 
delivering great customer service, are retained by them. As we process credit card tips through our payroll, we are required to make 
statutory deductions. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and is paid to those team members providing the 

service. If, for any reason, you’re not happy with your visit, please let a team member know. Stonegate Group, 3 
Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.         

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Keep yourself 
comfortable and 
order food and 
drinks from your 
phone.

Pizza is served fresh from our pizza kitchen, so may arrive  
at a different time from the rest of your food

 Pizza kitchen is open Wed-Fri 5-10pm, Sat 12-10pm and Sunday 12-9pm
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The Margherita (V) 9.99The Margherita (V) 9.99
Tomato - Mozzarella. 843 kcal 
Vegan option available 794 kcal

The Yankee 10.49The Yankee 10.49
Pepperoni. 1105 kcal

Nice and Spice 11.49Nice and Spice 11.49
Bloody Mary Salsa Base - Mozzarella 
-Spicy Beef - Cajun Spice - Ndjua Paste 
- Green Peppers - Onions - Chillies. 1187 kcal

Give it Oumph (V) 11.49Give it Oumph (V) 11.49
Pulled Oumph!® Made From 
Soybeans in BBQ Sauce - 
Mozzarella - Spring Onion -  
Coriander. 1144 kcal 

Vegan option available 964 kcal

Meat your match 11.99Meat your match 11.99
Pepperoni - Spicy Beef - 
Smoked Bacon - Pulled Chicken - 
Cajun Spice. 1324 kcal

Billy Goat (V) 11.49Billy Goat (V) 11.49
Spinach - Rosary Goat’s Cheese 
-Sautéed Onions - Almond Pesto. 1095 kcal

Chick Flick 11.49Chick Flick 11.49
Cajun Chicken - Peppadew Peppers 
-Spinach - Red Onion - Cajun Spice. 1032 kcal

Holy Smokes 10.99Holy Smokes 10.99
Pulled Chicken - Smoked Bacon - 
Sticky BBQ Sauce. 1220 kcal

Prosciutto Rocket 11.49Prosciutto Rocket 11.49
Prosciutto Ham Slices - Fresh Roquette 
- Slow-roasted Tomatoes - Italian Hard 
Cheese Shavings - Balsamic Glaze. 1099 kcal

Truffle Mushroom (V) 10.49Truffle Mushroom (V) 10.49
Paris Brown Mushrooms - Spring Onions 
-Coriander - Truffle-Infused Oil. 998 kcal 

Vegan option available 949 kcal


